Wisconsin law.
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Chapter DCF 57

APPENDIX D

Staff to Child Ratio Worksheet

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Age of Child # of Children in Age
Group

Numerical Weight for
Age Group

Weight in Age Grp.
Col. 2 x Col. 3

Birth to 2

2 years

21/2 years

3 years

4 years

5 years

6 years & over

0.25

0.167

0.125

0.10

0.077

0.059

0.056

Total Total

Total Staff required (from column #4)

One staff member is required for a group of children whose individual numerical weights total 1.0.
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